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No. of Court by Which 
Licence Licence was Granted Name of Licensee Date of Licence 

1 April 1976 14603 Auckland Foley Motors Limited 
16155 Lower Hutt Foodmarket Finances Limited 1 April 1976 

14604 

14604 

14604 

14604 

14604 

14604 

14604 

16236 

16236 

16236 

16236 

16236 

14605 
15336 
15838 
14606 
15216 
15471 
12145 
12145 
16172 
16172 
16071 

14992 
15649 
14608 
15203 
16149 

14609 
15777 

16146 

16146 

16146 

16146 

16146 
16146 

16146 
16146 
16146 
16146 
16146 
16146 
16146 
16146 
16150 

15561 
15776 

15488 

16084 
16084 
15217 
13730 
13740 
15692 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Auckland 
Palmerston North 
North Shore 
Auckland 
Otahuhu 
Auckland 
Masterton 
Masterton 
Gisborne 
Gisborne 
Wellington 

Christchurch 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Otahuhu 
Lower Hutt 

Auckland 
Wellington 

Lower Hutt 

Lower Hutt 

Lower Hutt 

Lower Hutt 

Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 

Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 

Masterton 
Wellington 

Auckland 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Otahuhu 
Gisborne 
Gisborne 
Wellington 

15304 Christchurch 

14990 Christchurch 
14611 Auckland 

Foodstuffs Auckland Developments 1 April 1976 
Limited 

Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments 1 April 1976 
Limited 

Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments 1 April 1976 
Limited 

Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments 1 April 1976 
Limited 

Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments 1 April 1976 
Limited 

Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments 1 April 1976 
Limited 

Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments 1 April 1976 
Limited 

Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments 6 May 1976 
Limited 

Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments 6 May 1976 
Limited 

Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments 6 May 1976 
Limited 

Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments 6 May 1976 
Limited 

Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments 6 May 1976 
Limited 

Foran Investments Limited 
Forbury Holdings Limited 
Forrest Finance Limited 
Frankham Brothers Limited 
Franklin Holdings (Auckland) Limited 
Frank M. Winstone (Merchants) Limited 
Fred Pawson Limited 
Fred Pawson Limited 
Freehold Land Limited 
Freehold Land Limited 
G. & A. Nicholls Limited 

G. A. Scrimshaw Limited 
Gate Pa Investments Limited 
Gavin Investments Limited 
Geddes Holdings (Auckland) Limited 
General Bills Limited 

General Credits Limited 
General Enterprises Limited 

General Finance Acceptance Limited 

General Finance Acceptance Limited 

General Finance Acceptance Limited 

General Finance Acceptance Limited 

General Finance Acceptance Limited 
General Finance Acceptance Limited 

General Finance Acceptance Limited 
General Finance Acceptance Limited 
General Finance Acceptance Limited 
General Finance Acceptance Limited 
General Finance Acceptance Limited 
General Finance Acceptance Limited 
General Finance Acceptance Limited 
General Finance Acceptance Limited 
General Finance Limited 

General Finance (Wairarapa) Limited 
George E. Stock Investments Limited 

1 April 1976 
15 March 1976 
18 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
17 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
4 February 1976 .. 
4 February 1976 .. 
18 March 1976 
18 March 1976 
17 March 1976 

6 May 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 Apri11976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

17 March 1976 
1 April 1976 

Geo Thompson & Company (N.Z.) 7 May 1976 
Limited 

G. Hartag Limited 
G. Hartag Limited 
Gibson Holdings (Auckland) Limited 
Gisborne Acceptance Company Limited 
Gisborne Securities Limited 
Glen Agencies Limited 

Glenbrook Services Limited 

Glendore (N.Z.) Limited 
Glen Eden Finance Limited 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
12 April 1976 
18 March 1976 
18 March 1976 
17 March 1976 

6 May 1976 

6 May 1976 
1 April 1976 

Registered Office or Offices 
81 New North Road, Auckland 3. 

2885 

Care of Foodstuffs (WN) Co-operative 
Society Limited, Eastern Hutt Road, 
Lower Hutt. 

Roma Road, Mt Roskill, Auckland 4. 

The office of Gaze, Bond & Garden, 174 
Queen Street, Auckland. 

478-489 Gladstone Road, Gisborne. 

Great South Road, Te Rapa, Hamilton. 

Fairy Springs Road, Rotorua. 

Cameron Road South, Tauranga. 

Commerce Street, Whangarei. 

167 Main North Road, Christchurch. 

Hilton Highway, Timaru. 

Walnut Avenue, Ashburton. 

Parkers Road, Nelson. 

Stuart Street, Blenheim. 

106 Victoria Street West, Auckland. 
441 Church Street, Palmerston North. 
Dodson House, 2A Dodson Avenue, Milford. 
Parnell House, 470 Parnell Road, Auckland. 
113 St. George Street, Papatoetoe. 
71-77 Customs Street East, Auckland 1. 
20 Chapel Street, Masterton. 
5 Gradwell Place, Taupo. 
9 Gladstone Road, Gisborne. 
38 Marion Drive, Gisborne. 
National Bank Chambers, Courtenay Place, 

Wellington. 
149 Hereford Street, Christchurch l. 
995 Cameron Road, Tauranga. 
7 Hubert Henderson Place, Remuera. 
113 St George Street, Papatoetoe. 
Fifth Floor, T & G Building, Queens Drive, 

Lower Hutt. 
137 Vincent Street, Auckland l. 
Eighth Floor, World Trade Centre, Sturdee 

Street, Wellington. 
Fifth Floor, T & G Building, Queens Drive, 

Lower Hutt. 
12th Floor, West Plaza, comer of Albert 

Street and Customs Street West, Auckland. 
Third Floor, T & G Building, Garden Place, 

Hamilton. 
Comer of Wharf Street and The Strand, 

Tauranga. 
Tamamutu Street, Taupo. 

Comer of Devon Street and Liardet Street, 
New Plymouth. . 

29 Hinemaru Street, Rotorua. 
249 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui. 
8 Station Street, Napier. 
249 High Street, Lower Hutt. 
135-137 Featherston Street, Wellington. 
65-67 Worcester Street, Christchurch. 
Harvest Court, 218 George Street, Dunedin. 
Queen Street, East Hastings. 
Fifth Floor, T & G Building, Queens Drive, 

Lower Hutt. 
43 Perry Street, Masterton. 
Sixth Floor, Central House, 26 Brandon 

Street, Wellington. 
73 Anzac Avenue, Auckland. 

88 Manners Street, Wellington. 
III Moxham Avenue, Hataitai, Wellington. 
113 St George Street, Papatoetoe. 
98 Peel Street, Gisborne. 
98 Derby Street, Gisborne. 
Markham & Partners, P.O. Box 270, Welling

ton. 
Care of Messrs R. A. Anderson & Knox, 

B.N.Z. Building, Cathedral Square, Christ
church. 

267 Madras Street, Christchurch. 
125 Glengarry Road, Glen Eden. 


