## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. of	Court by Which Licence was Gran		Name of Licensee	Date of Licence	Registered Office or Offices
14603	Auckland		Talan Mataus I insited	1 April 1976	81 New North Road, Auckland 3.
16155	Lower Hutt	••	Foodmarket Finances Limited	1 April 1976	Care of Foodstuffs (WN) Co-operative Society Limited, Eastern Hutt Road, Lower Hutt.
14604	Auckland	••	Foodstuffs Auckland Developments Limited	1 April 1976	Roma Road, Mt Roskill, Auckland 4.
14604	Auckland	••	Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments Limited	1 April 1976	The office of Gaze, Bond & Garden, 174 Queen Street, Auckland.
14604	Auckland	• •	Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments Limited	1 April 1976	478–489 Gladstone Road, Gisborne.
14604	Auckland	• •	Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments Limited	1 April 1976	Great South Road, Te Rapa, Hamilton.
14604	Auckland	• •	Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments Limited	1 April 1976	Fairy Springs Road, Rotorua.
14604	Auckland	••	Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments Limited	•	Cameron Road South, Tauranga.
14604	Auckland	• •	Foodstuffs (Auckland) Developments Limited	-	Commerce Street, Whangarei.
16236	Christchurch	• •	Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments Limited	•	167 Main North Road, Christchurch.
16236	Christchurch	• •	Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments Limited	•	Hilton Highway, Timaru.
16236	Christchurch	• •	Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments Limited	•	Walnut Avenue, Ashburton.
16236	Christchurch	••	Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments Limited	•	Parkers Road, Nelson.
16236	Christchurch	••	Foodstuffs (Christchurch) Developments Limited	• •	Stuart Street, Blenheim.
14605	Auckland Palmerston No	 th	Foran Investments Limited	1 April 1976 15 March 1976	106 Victoria Street West, Auckland. 441 Church Street, Palmerston North.
15336 15838	North Shore		Forbury Holdings Limited Forrest Finance Limited	18 March 1976	Dodson House, 2A Dodson Avenue, Milford.
14606	Auckland		Frankham Brothers Limited	1 April 1976	Parnell House, 470 Parnell Road, Auckland.
15216	Otahuhu		Franklin Holdings (Auckland) Limited	17 April 1976	113 St. George Street, Papatoetoe.
15471	Auckland		Frank M. Winstone (Merchants) Limited		71–77 Customs Street East, Auckland 1.
12145	Masterton Masterton	• •	Fred Pawson Limited	4 February 1976 4 February 1976	20 Chapel Street, Masterton. 5 Gradwell Place, Taupo.
12145 16172	Gisborne	• •	Freehold Land Limited	18 March 1976	9 Gladstone Road, Gisborne.
16172	Gisborne		Freehold Land Limited	18 March 1976	38 Marion Drive, Gisborne.
16071	Wellington	• • •	G. & A. Nicholls Limited	17 March 1976	National Bank Chambers, Courtenay Place, Wellington.
14992	Christchurch		G. A. Scrimshaw Limited	6 May 1976	149 Hereford Street, Christchurch 1.
15649	Tauranga		Gate Pa Investments Limited	1 April 1976	995 Cameron Road, Tauranga.
14608	Auckland		Gavin Investments Limited	1 April 1976	7 Hubert Henderson Place, Remuera.
15203 16149	Otahuhu Lower Hutt	::	Geddes Holdings (Auckland) Limited General Bills Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	113 St George Street, Papatoetoe. Fifth Floor, T & G Building, Queens Drive, Lower Hutt.
14609 15777	Auckland Wellington	• •	General Credits Limited General Enterprises Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	137 Vincent Street, Auckland 1. Eighth Floor, World Trade Centre, Sturdee Street, Wellington.
16146	Lower Hutt	••	General Finance Acceptance Limited	1 April 1976	Fifth Floor, T & G Building, Queens Drive, Lower Hutt.
16146	Lower Hutt	• •	General Finance Acceptance Limited	1 April 1976	12th Floor, West Plaza, corner of Albert Street and Customs Street West, Auckland.
16146	Lower Hutt	• •	General Finance Acceptance Limited	1 April 1976	Third Floor, T & G Building, Garden Place, Hamilton.
16146	Lower Hutt	• •	General Finance Acceptance Limited	1 April 1976	Corner of Wharf Street and The Strand, Tauranga.
16146 16146	Lower Hutt Lower Hutt	••	General Finance Acceptance Limited General Finance Acceptance Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	Tamamutu Street, Taupo. Corner of Devon Street and Liardet Street,
16146	Lower Hutt		General Finance Acceptance Limited	1 April 1976	New Plymouth. 29 Hinemaru Street, Rotorua.
16146	Lower Hutt		General Finance Acceptance Limited	1 April 1976	249 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui.
16146	Lower Hutt		General Finance Acceptance Limited	1 April 1976	8 Station Street, Napier.
16146	Lower Hutt		General Finance Acceptance Limited	1 April 1976	249 High Street, Lower Hutt.
16146	Lower Hutt		General Finance Acceptance Limited	1 April 1976	135-137 Featherston Street, Wellington.
16146	Lower Hutt		General Finance Acceptance Limited	1 April 1976	
16146	Lower Hutt	• •	General Finance Acceptance Limited	1 April 1976	Harvest Court, 218 George Street, Dunedin.
16146 16150	Lower Hutt Lower Hutt	•••	General Finance Acceptance Limited General Finance Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	Queen Street, East Hastings. Fifth Floor, T & G Building, Queens Drive, Lower Hutt.
15561 15776	Masterton Wellington	••	General Finance (Wairarapa) Limited George E. Stock Investments Limited		43 Perry Street, Masterton. Sixth Floor, Central House, 26 Brandon Street, Wellington.
15488	Auckland	••	Geo Thompson & Company (N.Z.) Limited	7 May 1976	73 Anzac Avenue, Auckland.
16084	Wellington		G. Hartag Limited	1 April 1976	88 Manners Street, Wellington.
16084	Wellington		G. Hartag Limited	1 April 1976	111 Moxham Avenue, Hataitai, Wellington.
15217	Otahuhu		Gibson Holdings (Auckland) Limited	12 April 1976	113 St George Street, Papatoetoe.
13730	Gisborne		Gisborne Acceptance Company Limited	18 March 1976	98 Peel Street, Gisborne.
13740	Gisborne		Gisborne Securities Limited	18 March 1976	98 Derby Street, Gisborne.
15692	Wellington		Glen Agencies Limited	17 March 1976	Markham & Partners, P.O. Box 270, Welling-
15304	Christchurch		Glenbrook Services Limited	6 May 1976	ton. Care of Messrs R. A. Anderson & Knox, B.N.Z. Building, Cathedral Square, Christ-
1499 <b>0</b> 14611	Christchurch Auckland		Glendore (N.Z.) Limited Glen Eden Finance Limited	6 May 1976 1 April 1976	church. 267 Madras Street, Christchurch. 125 Glengarry Road, Glen Eden.